
IOM World Championships 2024
Registration and Measurement Booking Times

As of 13th Oct 2024

First Name
Sail
Number

Booking Start
Time

Booking End
Time Staff Member Email

Aaron Farrar 34
Sunday, 09:00
AM

Sunday, 09:20
AM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 aaronfarrar@bigpond.com

Peter Feldman USA 44
Sunday, 09:10
AM

Sunday, 09:30
AM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2 poker.nord.1@gmail.com

Nigel Barrow 54
Sunday, 09:20
AM

Sunday, 09:40
AM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 nbarrow50@gmail.com

Steve Landeau USA 12
Sunday, 09:30
AM

Sunday, 09:50
AM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2 sklandeau@gmail.com

Baron Bremer 81
Sunday, 09:40
AM

Sunday, 10:00
AM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 baronbremer@gmail.com

Gary J Winton USA 154
Sunday, 09:50
AM

Sunday, 10:10
AM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2 j120wintons@gmail.com

Sean Fidler USA91
Sunday, 10:00
AM

Sunday, 10:20
AM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 smfidler@icloud.com

Gordon Maguire IRL 172
Sunday, 10:10
AM

Sunday, 10:30
AM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2 gordonmaguire@icloud.com

Alex scapens 106
Sunday, 10:20
AM

Sunday, 10:40
AM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 info@alexscapens.com

David Lindsay GBR 23
Sunday, 10:30
AM

Sunday, 10:50
AM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2 dave@kiwiyachting.co.uk

Adam Viney 177
Sunday, 10:40
AM

Sunday, 11:00
AM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 oakford.adam@gmail.com

Rick Cassels-Brown 75
Sunday, 10:50
AM

Sunday, 11:10
AM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2 totalterrain@icloud.com

Chuck Millican BER 21
Sunday, 11:00
AM

Sunday, 11:20
AM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 chuckmillican@hotmail.com

Odd Ørnulf Stray NOR 90
Sunday, 11:10
AM

Sunday, 11:30
AM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2 odd.ornulf.stray@online.no

Brad Quiggin 49
Sunday, 11:20
AM

Sunday, 11:40
AM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 bquiggin@bigpond.com

Paul Morrish AUS 120
Sunday, 11:30
AM

Sunday, 11:50
AM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2 paulmorrish@mail.com

Anthony Papin 51
Sunday, 11:40
AM

Sunday, 12:00
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 papinanthony6@gmail.com

Philip Pryde NZL 123
Sunday, 11:50
AM

Sunday, 12:10
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2 ppryde@footloose.co.nz

Mark Golison USA 55
Sunday, 12:00
PM

Sunday, 12:20
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 mark@golison.com

Alexandre Salgado BRA 042
Sunday, 12:10
PM

Sunday, 12:30
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2 afsalga@gmail.com

Sean Wallis 71
Sunday, 01:20
PM

Sunday, 01:40
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 sean.wallis@iinet.net.au

Doug Allen 72
Sunday, 01:30
PM

Sunday, 01:50
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2 aqhc24@gmail.com

Jimmy Teo MAS33
Sunday, 01:40
PM

Sunday, 02:00
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 ji.teo1970@gmail.com

Ervin Scully 131
Sunday, 01:50
PM

Sunday, 02:10
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2 scullyed@yahoo.co.uk

George Pedrick USA 57
Sunday, 02:00
PM

Sunday, 02:20
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 GEORGE@PEDRICK.ORG
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Paul Jones AUS 48
Sunday, 02:10
PM

Sunday, 02:30
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2 pj.2007@hotmail.com

diego sebastian louyer ARG 31
Sunday, 02:20
PM

Sunday, 02:40
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 diegolouyer@gmail.com

Gary Boell USA 171
Sunday, 02:30
PM

Sunday, 02:50
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2 gary@gboell.com

Ross Bennett 39
Sunday, 02:40
PM

Sunday, 03:00
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 rosco@rab1.id.au

Thomas Enwall SWE 50
Sunday, 02:50
PM

Sunday, 03:10
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2 thomas.enwall@gmail.com

Will Van Cleef USA 76
Sunday, 03:00
PM

Sunday, 03:20
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 willvancleef@gmail.com

Robert Wilson GBR 97
Sunday, 03:10
PM

Sunday, 03:30
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2 rob@rearsby.com

Roberto Lindstaedt BRA 20
Sunday, 03:20
PM

Sunday, 03:40
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1

roberto.lindstaedt@gmail.co
m

Ian Power 185
Sunday, 03:30
PM

Sunday, 03:50
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2 spower@xtra.co.nz

Ricardo Gonzalo
Pollono ARG 63

Sunday, 03:40
PM

Sunday, 04:00
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 rpollono@gmail.com

Graham Cross 64
Sunday, 03:50
PM

Sunday, 04:10
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2 crosso1958@gmail.com

Lindsay walker 102
Sunday, 04:00
PM

Sunday, 04:20
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 l.a.walker3@bigpond.com

Miguel Hita ESP 36
Sunday, 04:10
PM

Sunday, 04:30
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2 1nomada36esp@gmail.com

YangJiangJun 158
Sunday, 04:20
PM

Sunday, 04:40
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 mymodel@126.com

Bob Lewis CAN 17
Sunday, 04:30
PM

Sunday, 04:50
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2 boblewis5@outlook.com

First Name
Sail
Number

Booking Start
Time

Booking End
Time Staff Member Email

Reuben Muir 88
Monday, 09:00
AM

Monday, 09:20
AM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 reubenjmuir@gmail.com

Glenn Dawson 176
Monday, 09:10
AM

Monday, 09:30
AM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2 dawsong@y7mail.com

Ben Taylor 70
Monday, 09:20
AM

Monday, 09:40
AM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 bentaylor53@hotmail.com

Bruno Marević 5
Monday, 09:30
AM

Monday, 09:50
AM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2 bruno1marevic@gmail.com

Michel Roure FRA191
Monday, 09:40
AM

Monday, 10:00
AM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 michel.roure@outlook.com

Patrice Montero Fra38
Monday, 09:50
AM

Monday, 10:10
AM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2 patrice@ordiaix.com

Olivier Cohen 100
Monday, 10:00
AM

Monday, 10:20
AM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 olivierfra3700@gmail.com

Romain Dubreuil 77
Monday, 10:10
AM

Monday, 10:30
AM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2 ezequlss@gmail.com

Xavier Liger FRA 84
Monday, 10:20
AM

Monday, 10:40
AM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 liger.xavier@free.fr

Alexis Carré FRA 73
Monday, 10:30
AM

Monday, 10:50
AM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2 alexisfra72@gmail.com

Claudio Vaz BRA 66
Monday, 10:40
AM

Monday, 11:00
AM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 cvazmen@hotmail.com

Mechin Pierre-Yves 67
Monday, 10:50
AM

Monday, 11:10
AM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2 py.harlemechin@gmail.com

Zvonko Jelacic CRO 35
Monday, 11:00
AM

Monday, 11:20
AM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 zvonko.jelacic@gmail.com

Ante Kovacevi CRO 30
Monday, 11:10
AM

Monday, 11:30
AM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2

ante.kovacevic06@gmail.co
m

Tonko Puljiz 40
Monday, 11:20
AM

Monday, 11:40
AM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 tpuljiz870@gmail.com



Tim Hand 134
Monday, 11:30
AM

Monday, 11:50
AM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2 tjhand44@gmail.com

Mirko Ukas CRO 80
Monday, 11:40
AM

Monday, 12:00
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 mirko.ukas@gmail.com

Greg Torpy 125
Monday, 11:50
AM

Monday, 12:10
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2 greg.torpy@outlook.com

Tomislav Bezic 150
Monday, 12:00
PM

Monday, 12:20
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 tomislav.bezic@gmail.com

Carlos Muñoz CHI - 22
Monday, 12:10
PM

Monday, 12:30
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2 araucomodels@gmail.com

Ulf Lindberg SWE 112
Monday, 01:20
PM

Monday, 01:40
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1

ulf.gunnar.lindberg@gmail.c
om

Vedran Vesanovic 144
Monday, 01:30
PM

Monday, 01:50
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2

vesanovicvedran@gmail.co
m

Larry Grant 85
Monday, 01:40
PM

Monday, 02:00
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 larrygrant88@gmail.com

Shaun Priestley 87
Monday, 01:50
PM

Monday, 02:10
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2

shaun.priestley1987@yaho
o.co.uk

Ian Vickers 61
Monday, 02:00
PM

Monday, 02:20
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 ianavickers@hotmail.com

Søren Andresen DEN 93
Monday, 02:10
PM

Monday, 02:30
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2

soeren_andresen@yahoo.d
k

Paolo Cappa ITA 130
Monday, 02:20
PM

Monday, 02:40
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 cappapaolo@libero.it

Ben Harker 122
Monday, 02:30
PM

Monday, 02:50
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2 bentech119@gmail.com

Mike Cameron NZL02
Monday, 02:40
PM

Monday, 03:00
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 mike@mikecameron.org

Gary McCarthy AUS 181
Monday, 02:50
PM

Monday, 03:10
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2

whitepearlsailing@bigpond.
com

Pablo Walper CHI 13
Monday, 03:00
PM

Monday, 03:20
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 pablowalper@gmail.com

Pablo Alvarez CHI 74
Monday, 03:10
PM

Monday, 03:30
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2 palvarez@tecnycon.cl

Gonzalo Ugarte C. CHI-116
Monday, 03:20
PM

Monday, 03:40
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 gugartec@guc-ito.cl

Monday, 03:30
PM

Monday, 03:50
PM

Monday, 03:40
PM

Monday, 04:00
PM

Monday, 03:50
PM

Monday, 04:10
PM

Jose Valverde ESP-148
Monday, 04:00
PM

Monday, 04:20
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 1 josevalverde@ncs.es

Francisco Martinez
Berzagay ESP 16

Monday, 04:10
PM

Monday, 04:30
PM

IOMWC24 Measurement
Team 2 fgmb1966@gmail.com


